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	Tableau de planification d’une session





Progression de ma session
    Vers l’atteinte de mon objectif 
  25%                           50%		75%


	Semaines
Cours 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
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●●●
Ma légende
●●●



Travail écrit


Examen


Présentation orale
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